Position Other Positions Held

Assistant Supt, Instruction
Services

Principal, Grades K-6
Specialist, Multi Media
Coordinator |

Teacher

Tech,
Microcomputer/Communicatio
ns

Director |

Teacher, Special Assignment
Teacher

Director, Curriculum/Instruction
Director |

Director, Program

Coordinator |

Director, Program

Technology Support Technician
Teacher, Special Assignment
Teacher, Special Assignment
Clerical Aide

Technician, Multi Media Service
Clerical Assistant |

After School Program Leader
Ch

Teacher, Special Assignment
Secretary, Administrative
Technician, Instruction Media
Technician, Instruction Media
Secretary, |

Coordinator |

K-12 Education Entity

Lindsay Unified

Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified

Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified

Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified
Lindsay Unified

Department Total Wages

Curriculum Department

Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department

Curriculum Department

Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department

Curriculum Department

Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department
Curriculum Department

Curriculum Department

$226,676

$136,125
$121,972
$108,638
$107,516
$105,729

$105,662
$100,513
$86,875
$83,019
$62,146
$53,451
$49,663
$49,049
$46,388
$45,525
$42,124
$38,454
$38,329
$35,693
$27,602

$20,648
$20,363
$19,640
$15,433
$12,805
$12,579

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,177

$24,305
$26,549
$19,752
$19,039
$24,849

$21,035
$32,323
$24,500
$23,779
$10,994

$9,214

$5,515

$8,780
$24,962
$13,145
$12,632
$17,883
$17,319
$22,861
$15,181

$0
$9,162
$9,920
$5,806
$8,491
$1,829



Clerical Assistant | Lindsay Unified Curriculum Department $4,548 $582
Aide, Adult Teacher-Esl Lindsay Unified Curriculum Department $2,874 $60
Teacher, Substitute Lindsay Unified Curriculum Department $788 $135



