Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Supt, Instruction Services		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$226,676	\$39,177
Principal, Grades K-6		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$136,125	\$24,305
Specialist, Multi Media		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$121,972	\$26,549
Coordinator I		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$108,638	\$19,752
Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$107,516	\$19,039
Tech, Microcomputer/Communications		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$105,729	\$24,849
Director I		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$105,662	\$21,035
Teacher, Special Assignment		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$100,513	\$32,323
Teacher		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$86,875	\$24,500
Director, Curriculum/Instruction		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$83,019	\$23,779
Director I		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$62,146	\$10,994
Director, Program		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$53,451	\$9,214
Coordinator I		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$49,663	\$5,515
Director, Program		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$49,049	\$8,780
Technology Support Technician		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$46,388	\$24,962
Teacher, Special Assignment		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$45,525	\$13,145
Teacher, Special Assignment		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$42,124	\$12,632
Clerical Aide		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$38,454	\$17,883
Technician, Multi Media Service		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$38,329	\$17,319
Clerical Assistant I		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$35,693	\$22,861
After School Program Leader Ch		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$27,602	\$15,181
Teacher, Special Assignment		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$20,648	\$0
Secretary, Administrative		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$20,363	\$9,162
Technician, Instruction Media		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$19,640	\$9,920
Technician, Instruction Media		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$15,433	\$5,806
Secretary, I		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$12,805	\$8,491
Coordinator I		Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$12,579	\$1,829

Clerical Assistant I	Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$4,548	\$582
Aide, Adult Teacher-Esl	Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$2,874	\$60
Teacher, Substitute	Lindsay Unified	Curriculum Department	\$788	\$135